No. C 114602

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Apr 30, 2009
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

CITIZENS COMMUNITY BANK
TERRILL R SCHWARTZ

PO BOX 1689

280 S ARTHUR

POCATELLO ID 83204-1689
USA

RALPH G COTTLE

280 S ARTHUR

POCATELLO ID 83204

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR JAMES WINDMILLER 1655 ELK CREEK DRIVE
DIRECTOR DAVE HERMANSEN P O BOX 1692
DIRECTOR LOREN AZZOLA 1575 BALDY AVE
DIRECTOR GARY N BLANCHARD P OBOX ]

DIRECTOR JAMES E LEE 215 N 9TH AVE
DIRECTOR MICHAEL ] BLODNICK 49 COMMONS LOOP
DIRECTOR WILLIAM A KNICK P O BOX 3671
DIRECTOR JAMES JOHNSTON P O BOX 605
SECRETARY THOMAS J HOLMES P O BOX 967
DIRECTOR BRENT HILL 124 E MAIN
DIRECTOR DIANNA B LYON 4932 MOHAWK
DIRECTOR ALAN E STANEK 1352 E LEWIS
PRESIDENT RALPH G COTTLE 615 GARY ST

City
IDAHO FALLS
POCATELO
POCATELO
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
KALISPELL
GREAT FALLS
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
REXBURG
POCATELLO
POCATELLO
POCATELLO

State
1D
D
D
D
D

MT
MT
D
D
D
D
D
D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83404
83204
83204
83201
83205
59901
59901
83204
83204
83440
83204
83201
83201

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 114602

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Ralph G Cottle
Name (type or print): Ralph G Cottle

Date: 02/19/2009

Title: President & Ceo

Processed 02/19/2009

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




