No. C 114602 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Apr 30, 2009 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. CITIZENS COMMUNITY BANK TERRILL R SCHWARTZ PO BOX 1689 280 S ARTHUR POCATELLO ID 83204-1689 USA		2. Registered Age	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) RALPH G COTTLE 280 S ARTHUR POCATELLO ID 83204 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
				RALPH G COT				
				POCATELLO I				
				3. <u>New</u> Registere				
4. Corporations: Enter N	Names and Busin	ess Addresses of Pi	esident, Secretary, and Directors. Treas	surer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	JAMES WIN	DMILLER	1655 ELK CREEK DRIVE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83404	
DIRECTOR	DAVE HERMANSEN		P O BOX 1692	POCATELO	ID	USA	83204	
DIRECTOR	LOREN AZZOLA		1575 BALDY AVE	POCATELO	ID	USA	83204	
DIRECTOR	RECTOR JAMES E LEE RECTOR MICHAEL J BLODNICK RECTOR WILLIAM A KNICK		P O BOX J	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83201	
DIRECTOR			215 N 9TH AVE	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83205	
DIRECTOR			49 COMMONS LOOP	KALISPELL	MT	USA	59901	
DIRECTOR			P O BOX 3671	GREAT FALLS	MT	USA	59901	
DIRECTOR			P O BOX 605	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83204	
SECRETARY	THOMAS J	HOLMES	P O BOX 967	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83204	
DIRECTOR	OR BRENT HILL		124 E MAIN	REXBURG	ID	USA	83440	
DIRECTOR	CTOR DIANNA B LYON		4932 MOHAWK	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83204	
DIRECTOR	OR ALAN E STANEK		1352 E LEWIS	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83201	
PRESIDENT	RALPH G C	OTTLE	615 GARY ST	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83201	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID		Signature: Ralph G Cottle		Date:	Date: 02/19/2009			
C 114602		Name (type or print): Ralph G Cottle Title: President & Ceo						
Processed 02/19/2009		* Electronically pro	vided signatures are accepted as origina	al signatures.				